Battery
Voltage

5h
175+270 Ah
100+ 150 Ah
120+195 Ah
85+135 Ah
100+ 150 Ah
110+180 Ah

20h
210+315 Ah
130+180 Ah
150+235 Ah
105+165 Ah
130+180 Ah
140+220 Ah

Charging

Main features:

Fan less design

IP66

External charging indicator
Power from 360W up to 720W
Current from 15A to 25A
Available in 24V, 36V or 48V

DIMENSIONS (LxWxH): 279,50x184x90 mm - 11x7.24x3.54 in
WEIGHT: 4,50 Kg - 9.92 Ibs

PROTECTION GRADE IP66

INPUT VOLTAGE: 220 + 240 Vac - 50-60Hz

Current Mol
25A 24-25
15A 36-15
20A 36-20
12A 48-12
15A 48-15
17A 4817




